Arbetsprotokoll

Match nr: 24 4 1644 041 Serie: Pojkar - P14 Syd
Datum: 2025-01-11 KI: 11:30

Arena: Helsingborg Arena C, Helsingborg

OV Helsingborg HK 2 - Ystads IF HF 3

Rad | Tid Mal |[Lag Handelse Nr |Spelare

1 0:00 OV Helsingbo... | Spelare aktiverad 24 | Albin Kinberg

2 0:00 Ystads IF HF... | Spelare aktiverad 30 |Amadeus Blayton
3 0:00 OV Helsingbo... | Spelare aktiverad 1 Mans Kiander

4 0:00 OV Helsingbo... Spelare aktiverad 12 | Herman Cederfeldt
5 0:00 OV Helsingbo... | Spelare aktiverad 20 | Titus Wehlin

6 0:00 OV Helsingbo... | Spelare aktiverad 28 | Arvid Arenhag

7 0:00 OV Helsingbo... | Spelare aktiverad 35 | Edwin Wabhlstrém
8 0:00 QV Helsingbo... | Spelare aktiverad 37 Mans Gagner

9 0:00 OV Helsingbo... | Spelare aktiverad 9 Leo Nygren

10 |0:00 OV Helsingbo... | Spelare aktiverad 45 | Oskar Fribrock

11 |0:00 QV Helsingbo... | Spelare aktiverad 49 | Wilgot Borgelin

12 | 0:00 Ystads IF HF... | Spelare aktiverad 4 Reda Ettassi

13 |0:00 Ystads IF HF... Spelare aktiverad 10 | Maximillian Nyman
14 0:00 Ystads IF HF... | Spelare aktiverad 14 | Max Lindberg

15 |0:00 Ystads IF HF... | Spelare aktiverad 18 |Emanuel Fransson
16 |0:00 Ystads IF HF... | Spelare aktiverad 27 | Carl Johansson

17 |0:00 Ystads IF HF... | Spelare aktiverad 35 | Melker Karlsson
18 |0:00 Ystads IF HF... | Spelare aktiverad 37 | Julian Gillheim

19 0:00 Ystads IF HF... Spelare aktiverad 43  Daniel Bergstrém
20 0:00 Ystads IF HF... | Spelare aktiverad 51 |Viggo Adler

21 0:00 Start forsta halvlek

22 0551 |0-1  Ystads IF HF... | Mal 18 Emanuel Fransson
23 2119 1-1 | OV Helsingbo... Mal 45 | Oskar Fribrock

24 |3:22 |2-1 OV Helsingbo... Mal 35 | Edwin Wabhlstrém
25 [3:49 |2-2 Ystads IF HF... Mal 51 | Viggo Adler

26 430 3-2 OV Helsingbo... Mal 1 Mans Kiander

27 450 3-3 | YstadsIFHF... Mal 18 Emanuel Fransson
28 5:38 Ystads IF HF... | Utvisning 43  Daniel Bergstrém
29 5144 4-3 OV Helsingbo... Mal 7-m 1 Mans Kiander

30 7:48 4-4 | YstadsIFHF.. Mal 4 Reda Ettassi

31 |8:13 4-5 |YstadsIFHF... Mal 37 | Julian Gillheim

32 |9:12 4-6 | Ystads IF HF... |Mal 4 Reda Ettassi

33 11:04 4-7 | YstadsIF HF... Mal 4 Reda Ettassi

34 11:51 4-8 Ystads IF HF... |Mal 4 Reda Ettassi

35 [13:57 5-8 OV Helsingbo... | Mal 20 | Titus Wehlin

Sidalav2




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

16:09
17:08
19:32
20:02
21:43
22:42
23:13
23:42
24:51
25:00
25:00
25:35
26:52
27:11
28:06
28:48
29:31
32:18
32:49
33:35
34:56
36:31
37:04
37:52
37:52
38:20
38:50
39:15
39:34
41:44
43:13
46:02
48:15
48:40
49:03
49:55
50:00
50:00
50:00

6-8
7-8
7-9
8-9
8-10
9-10
9-11
10-11
11-11

12-11
13-11
13-12
14-12
14-13
14-14
14-15
15-15
16-15
17-15
18-15
18-16

18-17
19-17
19-18
20-18
20-19
21-19
22-19
23-19
23-20
24-20
24-21

24-22

Match nr: 24 4 1644 041 Serie: Pojkar - P14 Syd OV Helsingborg HK 2 Ystads IF HF 3

OV Helsingbo...
OV Helsingbo...

Ystads IF HF...

OV Helsingbo...

Ystads IF HF...

OV Helsingbo...

Ystads IF HF...

OV Helsingbo...
OV Helsingbo...

OV Helsingbo...
OV Helsingbo...

Ystads IF HF...

OV Helsingbo...

Ystads IF HF...
Ystads IF HF...
Ystads IF HF...

OV Helsingbo...
OV Helsingbo...
OV Helsingbo...
OV Helsingbo...

Ystads IF HF...
Ystads IF HF...
Ystads IF HF...

OV Helsingbo...

Ystads IF HF...

OV Helsingbo...

Ystads IF HF...

OV Helsingbo...
OV Helsingbo...
OV Helsingbo...

Ystads IF HF...

OV Helsingbo...

Ystads IF HF...
Ystads IF HF...
Ystads IF HF...
Ystads IF HF...

Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
1:a halvlek ar slut

2:a halvlek startades

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal
Timeout
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal
Tilldémd 7-m
7-m miss
Mal
Matchen &r slut

37
35
43
35
18
35
43
45
37

37
20
37
12
51
27
27
35
35

28
43

43

18
45
43
37
12
45

18
10

Mans Gagner
Edwin Wahlstrom
Daniel Bergstrom
Edwin Wahlstrém
Emanuel Fransson
Edwin Wahlstrém
Daniel Bergstrém
Oskar Fribrock
Méans Gagner

Méans Gagner
Titus Wehlin
Julian Gillheim
Herman Cederfeldt
Viggo Adler

Carl Johansson
Carl Johansson
Edwin Wahlstrém
Edwin Wahlstrom
Mans Kiander
Arvid Arenhag
Daniel Bergstrom

Daniel Bergstrém
Leo Nygren
Emanuel Fransson
Oskar Fribrock
Daniel Bergstrom
Méans Gagner
Herman Cederfeldt
Oskar Fribrock
Reda Ettassi

Leo Nygren

Reda Ettassi

Emanuel Fransson
Maximillian Nyman

Sida2 av 2



http://www.tcpdf.org

